
 
(A Statutory Authority under Government of West Bengal) 

3, Major Arterial Road, New Town, Kolkata – 700156 
 

                                 NEW TOWN KOLKATA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

                  
 

 
Memo No. 4031/NKDA/Admn-430/2013                            Date:  22.10.2013 
 

CORRIGENDUM   
 
Sub : Notice Inviting Quotation (N.I.Q.) for runnin g Restaurants at the 1st floor of Pay and Use Toilets 

(1) at 1st Rotary of Major Arterial Road and (2) near New Town Police Station at New Town, 
Kolkata – 700 156 on Operation Contract basis 

 
Ref: NIQ circulated vide this Office Memo No. 3851/NKDA/Admn-430/2013 dated: 03.10.2013  
 
This is to notify that due to some unavoidable circumstances following corrigenda are made with reference to above 
NIQ. 
 

Description As is Would be 
Last date of submission of bid 
application 

24.10.2013 upto 3.00 P.M. 04.11.2013 upto 2.00 P.M. 

Time and Date of Opening of technical 
bid    

24.10.2013 upto 3.30 P.M. 04.11.2013 upto 2.30 P.M. 

Time and Date of Opening of financial 
bid 

24.10.2013 upto 3.30 P.M. 07.11.2013 upto 2.30 P.M. 

   
Other terms and conditions of the NIQ shall, however, remain unchanged. 

 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                      Chief Executive Officer  
                                                                                                      New Town Kolkata Development Authority 
 
Memo No. 4031/1(7)/NKDA/Admn-430/2013                           Date:  22.10.2013 
 

Copy for information and necessary action, with request for arranging wide circulation of this Notice to :- 

1.  The Chief Engineer, New Town Kolkata Development Authority 
  2.   The Finance Officer, New Town Kolkata Development Authority. 

     3-4.   Executive Officer -I/II, New Town Kolkata Development Authority 
      5.   Administrative Officer, New Town Kolkata Development Authority 
      6.   System Manager, New Town Kolkata Development Authority. 
      7.   Office Notice Board. 
       

 
  
                                             Chief Executive Officer  
                                                                                                      New Town Kolkata Development Authority 


